TCW Trap, Skeet and Sporting Clays, Junior Skeet

Forest City Gun Club, May 27-29, 2023

Junior Skeet Individual -- 66 records

NUMBER
172
201
182
119
189
20
14
16
190
120
202
63
58
40
93

173

19

94
187
123

114

62
118
122
76
111
138
61
41
188
50
113
105
18
148
185

COUNTY
Union
Washington
Walton
Paulding
Walton
Bleckley
Bleckley
Bleckley
Walton
Paulding
Washington
Grady
Grady
Emanuel
Lowndes
Union
Appling
Bleckley
Ben Hill
Lowndes
Walton
Paulding
Oconee
Appling
Grady
Paulding
Paulding
Haralson
Oconee
Screven
Grady
Emanuel
Walton
Gordon
Oconee
Montgomery
Bleckley
Seminole

Walton

NAME

William Henson
James Hitchcock
Bryson Butler
Jake Ingram
Brayden Spano
Jacob Skipper
Daniel Faulk
Thomas Fisher
Jack Stokowski
Jesse Ingram
Bryce Lovett
Collin Williams
Will Barber
Paxton Dixon
Charles Ray
Richard (Ricky) Maier
Chase Bennett
Wyatt Mullis
Woyatt Pridgen
Weston Spires
Joseph Scoggins
Mason Wall

Lane Woodall
Taylor Branch
Jake Sodrel
Breck Henson
Colton Scarborough
Whyatt Dillard
Grant Hardegree
Gary Doyle

Kaleb Prince

Sam Williams
Lane Sorrell

Lane Byars

Wylie Ross
Kadan Williamson
Benjamin Fordham
Mason Hornsby

Grant Mize

DIV SKEET

J 90
J 87
J 86
J 84
J 84
J 83
J 82
J 82
J 82
J 81
J 80
J 79
J 78
J 78
J 77
J 76
J 75
J 75
J 74
J 74
J 73
J 71
J 70
J 69
J 69
J 68
J 65
J 64
J 64
J 63
J 63
J 63
J 59
J 58
J 58
J 58
J 55
J 55
J 55

SKEET_PLACE
1
2

A~ b

10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
17
19
19
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
28
30
30
30
33
34
34
34
37
37
37



121
149
183
115
110
15

186
112
103

17

199

59

51
203
204
75
13
85
60

7

184
200
102

104

Paulding
Seminole
Walton
Oconee
Oconee
Bleckley
Walton
Oconee
Montgomery
Bleckley
Ben Hill
Washington
Grady

Ben Hill
Gordon
Washington
Washington
Haralson
Bleckley
Jenkins
Grady
Appling
Haralson
Walton
Washington
Montgomery

Montgomery

Olivia Nalls
Reed Phillips
Noah Camp
Bryson Woodruff
John Elder
Nathan Faulk
William Mize
Caleb Parker
Jackson Mosley
Caleb Floyd
Wyatt Wixson
Wilson Armstrong
Donnie James
Abraham Westervelt
Carson deGraan
Hunter Marshall
Everett McAfee
Wyatt Brady
Fisher Allen
Gatlin Muns
Cade Moore

Lott Murray

Jace Shirey
Wyatt Jahner
Josh Brookins
Morgan Connell

Hartley Williamson

55
55
54
54
53
52
52
52
51
50
50
49
49
47
46
46
46
45
44
43
M
37
33
31
20
17

13

37
37
42
42
44
45
45
45
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
54
54
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66



